
Forestwood PTA Board
Position Name Email Address

President Pam Cowan president@forestwoodpta.org

Vice President Renee Gerkens vicepresident@forestwoodpta.org

Secretary Adrianne Nesteriak secretary@forestwoodpta.org

Treasurer Linda Ellington treasurer@forestwoodpta.org

Book Fair Chair Krina Shah bookfair@forestwoodpta.org

Communications Chair Amanda Zerangue communications@forestwoodpta.org

Council Delegate Deb Dingess councildelegate@forestwoodpta.org

Creative Programs Leslie Brewer creativeprograms@forestwoodpta.org

Fundraising Tatiana Coppola fundraising@forestwoodpta.org

Hospitality Stephanie OldenKamp hospitality@forestwoodpta.org

Membership Chair Ivelina Dankova membership@forestwoodpta.org

Parliamentarian Veronica Diaz parliamentarian@forestwoodpta.org

Principal Jennifer Hawes HawesJ@lisd.net

Programs Holly Deitrick programs@forestwoodpta.org

School Supplies Debbie Proulx schoolsupplies@forestwoodpta.org

Social Chair Christina Whitlock socials@forestwoodpta.org

Spirit Wear Traci Boyte spiritwear@forestwoodpta.org

Student Recognition Andrea Wlazlowski studentrecognition@forestwoodpta.org

Teacher Rep Shanasi Wade wades@lisd.net

Volunteers Joanna Osborne volunteers@forestwoodpta.org


